Marian Catholic High School Friday, October 01, 1993
Game #05

Team Statistics Marian St Patrick
FIRST DOWNS
Rushing 13 4
Passing 5 2
Penalty 1 3
Total 19 9
RUSHING
Rushing Attempts 38 25
Gross Yards Rushing 227 116
Yards Lost Rushing 0 0
Net Yards Rushing 227 116
Touchdown-Rushing 5 1
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt 5.97 4.64
PASSING
Passing Attempts 14 13
Passing Completions 7 3
Passes Had Intercepted 0 2
Net Yards Passing 80 48
Passing Percentage 50.00% 23.08%
Touchdown-Passing 1 0
Average Yards Per Passing Completion 11.43 16.00
TOTAL PLAYS
Total Offensive Plays 52 38
Total Net Yards 307 164
Average Gain Per Offensive Play 5.90 4.32
FUMBLES
Fumbles 0 2
Fumbles Lost 0 2
Defensive Fumble Recoveries 2 0
Fumble Yardage Returned 0 0
Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return 0 0
Average Yards Per Fumble Return 0.00 #DIV/O!
PENALTIES
Penalties 7 7
Penalty Yards 60 50
INTERCEPTIONS
Interceptions 2 0
Interception Yards Returned 4 0
Touchdown-Interception Return 0 0
Average Yards Per Interception 2.00 #DIV/O!
PUNTS
Punts 4 4
Punt Yardage 114 109
Punt Average 28.50 27.25

PUNT RETURN
Punt Returns 3 0



Punt Returns-Fair Catch
Punt Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Return
Average Yards Per Punt Return
KICKOFFS
Kickoffs
Kickoff Yardage
Kickoff Average
Onside Kickoffs
Onside Kickoffs-Successful
KICKOFF RETURNS
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return-Yardage
Kickoff Return-Onside
Kickoff Return-Fair Catch
Touchdown-Kickoff Return
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
TOTAL RETURNS
Total Returns
Total Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Return
TIME OF POSSESSION
Possession
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS
Total Attempts
Total Conversions
Percentage
SACKS
Sacks By
Yards Lost By Sacks
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
FIELD GOALS
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
SAFETIES
Safeties

10

3.33

340
48.57

571

28:10

10
2
20.00%

3
-

4
2
50.00%

2
1
50.00%

0
0
#DIV/O!

0

1

0

0
#DIV/O!

2

87
43.50

14.60
19:50
9
2
22.22%

1
3

0

0
#DIV/O!

#DIV/O!

0



