Marian Catholic High School Game #05

Friday, October 01, 1993

Team Statistics	Marian	St Patrick
FIRST DOWNS		
Rushing	13	4
Passing	5	2
Penalty	1	3
Total	19	9
RUSHING		
Rushing Attempts	38	25
Gross Yards Rushing	227	116
Yards Lost Rushing	0	0
Net Yards Rushing	227	116
Touchdown-Rushing	5	1
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	5.97	4.64
PASSING		
Passing Attempts	14	13
Passing Completions	7	3
Passes Had Intercepted	0	2
Net Yards Passing	80	48
Passing Percentage	50.00%	23.08%
Touchdown-Passing	1	0
Average Yards Per Passing Completion	11.43	16.00
TOTAL PLAYS		
Total Offensive Plays	52	38
Total Net Yards	307	164
Average Gain Per Offensive Play	5.90	4.32
FUMBLES	0	0
Fumbles	0	2
Fumbles Lost	0	2
Defensive Fumble Recoveries	2	0
Fumble Yardage Returned	0	0
Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return	0	0 #DIV/01
Average Yards Per Fumble Return PENALTIES	0.00	#DIV/0!
Penalties	7	7
Penalty Yards	60	50
INTERCEPTIONS	00	30
Interceptions	2	0
Interception Yards Returned	4	0
Touchdown-Interception Return	0	0
Average Yards Per Interception	2.00	#DIV/0!
PUNTS		
Punts	4	4
Punt Yardage	114	109
Punt Average	28.50	27.25
PUNT RETURN		
Punt Returns	3	0

Punt Returns-Fair Catch	0	1
Punt Return Yardage	10	0
Touchdown-Punt Return	0	0
Average Yards Per Punt Return	3.33	#DIV/0!
KICKOFFS	0.00	#DIV/0:
Kickoffs	7	2
Kickoff Yardage	340	- 87
Kickoff Average	48.57	43.50
Onside Kickoffs	0	0
Onside Kickoffs-Successful	0	0
KICKOFF RETURNS	O	O
Kickoff Returns	2	5
Kickoff Return-Yardage	26	73
Kickoff Return-Onside	0	0
Kickoff Return-Griside Kickoff Return-Fair Catch	0	0
Touchdown-Kickoff Return	0	0
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	13.00	14.60
TOTAL RETURNS	13.00	14.00
Total Returns	7	E
	7 40	5 73
Total Return Yardage		_
Average Yards Per Return	5.71	14.60
TIME OF POSSESSION	00.40	40.50
Possession	28:10	19:50
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS	4.0	
Total Attempts	10	9
Total Conversions	2	2
Percentage	20.00%	22.22%
SACKS	_	
Sacks By	3	1
Yards Lost By Sacks	7	3
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK		
Attempts	4	0
Conversions	2	0
Percentage	50.00%	#DIV/0!
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS		
Attempts	2	1
Conversions	1	0
Percentage	50.00%	0.00%
FIELD GOALS		
Attempts	0	0
Conversions	0	0
Percentage	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
SAFETIES		
Safeties	0	0